
International School of Management and Technology (ISMT) 

Tinkune, Gairigaun Kathmandu 

 

Fee Plan for Academic Year 2019/20 

BSc.IT 

Year 1    
Particulars Amount When to pay 

Admission Fee Rs. 90,000.00 At the time of admission 

Tuition Fee Payment Plan 

Tuition Fee 1st Installment Rs.40,000.00 At the time of admission 

Tuition Fee 2nd Installment Rs.40,000.00 At the mid of the 1st semester  

Tuition Fee 3rd Installment Rs.40,000.00 15 days before the 2nd semester start 

Tuition Fee 4th Installment Rs.40,000.00 At the mid of the 2nd semester  

Sub Total Rs. 2,50,000.00 

 

Year 2 
Particulars Amount When to pay 

Annual Fee Rs. 30,000.00 15 days before the 3rd  semester start 

Tuition Fee Payment Plan 

Tuition Fee 1st Installment Rs.40,000.00 15 days before the 3rd semester start 

Tuition Fee 2nd Installment Rs.40,000.00 At the mid of the 3rd  semester 

Tuition Fee 3rd Installment Rs.40,000.00 15 days before the 4th semester start 

Tuition Fee 4th Installment Rs.40,000.00 At the mid of the 4th  semester 

Sub Total Rs. 1,90,000.00 

 

Year 3 
Particulars Amount When to pay 

Annual Fee Rs. 30,000.00 15 days before the 5th semester start 

Tuition Fee Payment Plan 

Tuition Fee 1st Installment Rs.40,000.00 15 days before the 5th  semester start 

Tuition Fee 2nd Installment Rs.40,000.00 At the mid of the 5th  semester 

Tuition Fee 3rd Installment Rs.40,000.00 15 days before the 6th  semester start 

Tuition Fee 4th Installment Rs.40,000.00 At the mid of the 6th  semester 

Sub Total Rs. 1,90,000.00 

Grand Total:                                       Rs 6,30,000.00 
University Registration and Exam Fee Payment Plan 

University/Pearson   fee  for 1st year GBP 600.00 At the time of admission 

University /Pearson  fee  2nd year  GBP 600.00 Within 15 days after second year course  start 

University/Pearson   fee  for 3rd year GBP 600.00 Within 15 days before third year course start 

 
Note: 

1. Registration & University fees may vary every intake or every year. 

2. Students who pay 1 year full fee in advance will get 10% discount. 

Tax to the Government 

1. Students have to pay Rs 1500/year to ministry of education, Government fee for foreign education. 

Scholarships 

Scholarships Criteria Award Value Who can claim? 

ISMT Award- Merit Based Awarded for a mark of 75% or 
above in +2 or equivalent  and  
qualified on interview 

25% waiver in tuition fee in the 
first year 

All +2 or equivalent graduates 
applying for a course at ISMT 

ISMT Award- Merit Based Awarded for a mark of 70% or 
above in +2 or equivalent  and  
qualified on interview 

20% waiver in tuition fee in the 
first year 

All +2 or equivalent graduates 
applying for a course at ISMT 

ISMT Award- Merit Based Awarded for a mark of 60% or 
above in +2 or equivalent  and  
qualified on interview 

15% waiver in tuition fee in the 
first year 

All +2 or equivalent graduates 
applying for a course at ISMT 

 

 


